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LAMA KARMA CHOTSO VS STATE OF FLORIDA ET AL

2022-014371-CA-01 | Florida State, Miami-Dade County, Eleventh
Circuit Court

Filed Aug. 1, 2022  Case Type Challenge - Statute or Ordinance

Status OPENINACT

Last Updated 1 week, 4 days ago

1 Day

Filing Date Docket Text

Docket Entry Comments

2/24/2023
Evidentiary Hearing (1) PLAINTIFFS MOTION TO CONSOLIDATE THE FIVE CASES ARE
LISTED BELOW, (2) DEFENDANTS MOTION FOR CHANGE VENUE, AND (3) PLAINTIFFS

MOTION FOR TEMPORARY INJUNCTION

1/20/2023 Order Placing Case On Inactive Status - Other Reason

1/19/2023 Special Sets INITIAL CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE

1/12/2023 Motion: TO ACCEPT REPLY OUT OF TIME

1/5/2023 Case Management Report

1/3/2023 Response to Motion

12/27/2022 Notice of Hearing- ON 

12/22/2022 Motion to Intervene

12/16/2022 Response to Motion

12/9/2022 Notice To Change Attorney Of Record Within Firm

12/8/2022 Voluntary Dismissal

Upcoming Events Deadlines are extracted from docket and documents

2/24/2023

Evidentiary Hearing (1) PLAINTIFFS MOTION TO CONSOLIDATE THE FIVE CASES ARE
LISTED BELOW, (2) DEFENDANTS MOTION FOR CHANGE VENUE, AND (3) PLAINTIFFS
MOTION FOR TEMPORARY INJUNCTION

Notice of Hearing- ON 02-24-2023 AT 11AM



02-24-2023 AT 11AM

https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-174-Order-Placing-Case-On-Inactive-Status---Other-Reason/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-172-Motion%3A/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-171-Case-Management-Report/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-170-Response-to-Motion/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-169-Notice-of-Hearing-/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-168-Motion-to-Intervene/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-167-Response-to-Motion/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-166-Notice-To-Change-Attorney-Of-Record-Within-Firm/


2/23/23, 8:25 PM LAMA KARMA CHOTSO VS STATE OF FLORIDA ET AL, 2022-014371-CA-01 (Florida State, Miami-Dade County, Eleventh Circu…

https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_… 2/8

Filing Date Docket Text

12/8/2022

Voluntary Dismissal Parties: State of Florida; Fox Amira D; Moody Ashley; Kramer Brian S;

Hass Brian W; Bartlett Bruce; Aronberg David A; Ward Dennis W; Brodsky Ed; Madden
Ginger Bowden; Pryor Harold F; Campbell Jack; Durrett John; Basford Larry; Nelson Melissa

W; Worrell Monique H; Archer Philip G; Larizza R.J.; Bakkedahl Thomas; Gladson William

11/28/2022 Memorandum of Law

11/28/2022 Motion to Dismiss

11/23/2022 Motion to Consolidate

11/22/2022 Order Extending Time for

11/22/2022 Motion for Extension of Time

11/10/2022
Order Setting the Initial Case Management Conference AND TO PREPARE A

MANADATORY CASE MANAGEMENT REPORT

11/10/2022 Order: TO CONFER AND CERTIFICATION REQUIREMENT

11/10/2022 Order: OF ADHERENCE TO COMPLEX BUSINESS LITIGATION SECTION PROCEDURES

11/10/2022 Order: OF MOTION AND MEMORANDUM REQUIREMENTS

11/10/2022 Notice of Hearing- ON  VIA ZOOM

11/8/2022 Motion to Dismiss

11/8/2022 Order of Transfer (jud Sect Chg) Section: CA 44 CBL

11/8/2022
Transfer Calendar PLAINTIFFS MOTION TO TRANSFER CASE TO THE COMPLEX

BUSINESS LITIGATION DIVISION

11/7/2022 Notice of Appearance

11/3/2022
Notice: OF WITHDRAWAL OF DEFENDANT STATE ATTORNEY KATHERINE FERNANDEZ-
RUNDLE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

11/1/2022 Motion to Dismiss

11/1/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/31/2022 Motion for Change of Venue

10/31/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/28/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/28/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/26/2022 Motion to Dismiss

10/26/2022 Motion for Extension of Time

10/24/2022 Motion to Dismiss

10/24/2022 Motion to Dismiss

10/24/2022 Motion to Dismiss

10/24/2022 Motion to Dismiss

10/24/2022 Motion to Dismiss

10/24/2022 Motion to Dismiss

10/24/2022 Motion to Dismiss

01-19-2023 AT 11AM

https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/33497-1946/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-163-Memorandum-of-Law/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-162-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-161-Motion-to-Consolidate/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-160-Order-Extending-Time-for/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-159-Motion-for-Extension-of-Time/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-158-Order-Setting-the-Initial-Case-Management-Conference/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-157-Order%3A/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-156-Order%3A/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-155-Order%3A/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-154-Notice-of-Hearing-/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-153-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-152-Order-of-Transfer-%28jud-Sect-Chg%29-Section%3A/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-150-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-149-Notice%3A/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-148-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-147-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-146-Motion-for-Change-of-Venue/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-145-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-144-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-143-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-142-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-141-Motion-for-Extension-of-Time/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-140-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-139-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-138-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-137-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-136-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-135-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-134-Motion-to-Dismiss/
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Filing Date Docket Text

10/24/2022 Motion to Dismiss

10/24/2022 Motion to Dismiss

10/24/2022 Motion to Dismiss

10/24/2022 Motion to Dismiss

10/24/2022 Motion to Dismiss

10/24/2022 Motion to Dismiss

10/24/2022 Motion to Dismiss

10/24/2022 Motion to Dismiss

10/24/2022 Motion to Dismiss

10/24/2022 Motion to Dismiss

10/24/2022 Motion to Dismiss

10/24/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/24/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/24/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/24/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/24/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/24/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/24/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/24/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/24/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/24/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/24/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/24/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/24/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/24/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/24/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/24/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/24/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/24/2022 Notice of Appearance

10/21/2022 Notice of Hearing- NOVEMBER 8TH, 2022

10/21/2022 Service Returned

10/17/2022 Affidavit of Service AMIRA D. FOX.

10/14/2022 Response: IN OPPOSITION TO TRANSFER TO COMPLEX BUSINESS LITIGATION SECTION

10/13/2022 Motion to Transfer

10/13/2022 Motion to Consolidate

10/11/2022 Affidavit of Service

https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-133-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-132-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-131-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-130-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-129-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-128-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-127-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-126-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-125-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-124-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-123-Motion-to-Dismiss/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-122-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-121-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-120-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-119-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-118-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-117-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-116-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-115-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-114-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-113-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-112-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-111-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-110-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-109-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-108-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-107-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-106-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-105-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-104-Notice-of-Hearing-/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-103-Service-Returned/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-102-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-101-Response%3A/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-100-Motion-to-Transfer/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-99-Motion-to-Consolidate/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-98-Affidavit-of-Service/
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9/30/2022 Affidavit of Service PHILIP G. ARCHER.

9/30/2022 Affidavit of Service DENNIS W. WARD.

9/30/2022 Affidavit of Service WILLIAM M. GLADSON. NOT SUMMONS ATTACHED.

9/30/2022 Affidavit of Service BRIAN W. HASS.

9/30/2022 Affidavit of Service THOMAS R. BAKKEDAHL. NOT SUMMONS ATTACHED.

9/30/2022 Affidavit of Service MONIQUE H. WORRELL. NOT SUMMONS ATTACHED.

9/30/2022 Affidavit of Service GINGER BOWDEN MADDEN. NOT SUMMONS ATTACHED.

9/30/2022 Affidavit of Service STATE OF FLORIDA. NOT SUMMONS ATTACHED.

9/30/2022 Affidavit of Service MELISSA W. NELSON. NOT SUMMONSATTACHED.

9/30/2022 Affidavit of Service LARRY R. BASFORD. NOT SUMMONS ATTACHED.

9/30/2022 Affidavit of Service JOHN F. DURRETT.

9/30/2022 Affidavit of Service JACK CAMPBELL. NOT SUMMONS ATTACHED.

9/30/2022 Affidavit of Service HAROLD F. PRYOR. NOT SUMMONS ATTACHED.

9/30/2022 Affidavit of Service ED A. BRODSKY. NOT SUMMONS ATTACHED.

9/30/2022 Affidavit of Service DAVID A. ARONBERG. NOT SUMMONS ATTACHED.

9/30/2022
Affidavit of Service ASHLEY MOODY. NOT SUMMONS ATTACHED. NOT SUMMONS

ATTACHED.

9/30/2022 Affidavit of Service ANDREW H. WARREN. NO SUMMONS ATTACHED.

9/30/2022 Affidavit of Service BRUCE L. BARLETT. NO SUMMONS ATTACHED.

9/30/2022 Affidavit of Service KATHERINE FERNANDEZ RUNDLE.

9/20/2022 Notice of Appearance

9/1/2022 Motion: FOR TEMPORARY INJUNCTION.

8/23/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/23/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 20.
Parties: Durrett John

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 22.
Parties: Basford Larry

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 30.
Parties: Gladson William

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 29.
Parties: Bakkedahl Thomas

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-97-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-96-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-95-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-94-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-93-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-92-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-91-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-90-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-89-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-88-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-87-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-86-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-85-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-84-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-83-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-82-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-81-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-80-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-79-Affidavit-of-Service/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-78-Notice-of-Appearance/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-77-Motion%3A/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-75-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-73-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-71-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-69-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/


2/23/23, 8:25 PM LAMA KARMA CHOTSO VS STATE OF FLORIDA ET AL, 2022-014371-CA-01 (Florida State, Miami-Dade County, Eleventh Circu…

https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_… 5/8

Filing Date Docket Text

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 28.
Parties: State of Florida

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 27.
Parties: State of Florida

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 26.
Parties: Larizza R.J.

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 25.
Parties: Archer Philip G

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 24.
Parties: Worrell Monique H

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 23.
Parties: Nelson Melissa W

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 21.
Parties: Fernandez-Rundle Katherine

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 18.
Parties: Pryor Harold F

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 19.
Parties: Campbell Jack

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 17.
Parties: Madden Ginger Bowden

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 13.
Parties: Bartlett Bruce

https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-67-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-65-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-63-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-61-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-59-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-57-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-55-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-53-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-51-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-49-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-47-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/


2/23/23, 8:25 PM LAMA KARMA CHOTSO VS STATE OF FLORIDA ET AL, 2022-014371-CA-01 (Florida State, Miami-Dade County, Eleventh Circu…
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Filing Date Docket Text

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 16.
Parties: Brodsky Ed

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 15.
Parties: Ward Dennis W

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 14.
Parties: Aronberg David A

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 12.
Parties: Hass Brian W

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 11.
Parties: Kramer Brian S

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 9.
Parties: Warren Andrew H

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 10.
Parties: Moody Ashley

8/22/2022 20 Day Summons Issued

8/22/2022
ESummons 20 Day Issued
RE: INDEX # 8.
Parties: Fox Amira D

https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-45-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-43-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-41-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-39-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-37-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-35-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-33-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-31-ESummons-20-Day-Issued/


2/23/23, 8:25 PM LAMA KARMA CHOTSO VS STATE OF FLORIDA ET AL, 2022-014371-CA-01 (Florida State, Miami-Dade County, Eleventh Circu…
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Filing Date Docket Text

8/18/2022

Receipt: RECEIPT#:3090010 AMT PAID:$230.00 NAME:FREYMAN, SHAYNA 401 E LAS

OLAS BLVD STE 1000 FT LAUDERDALE FL 33301-4210 COMMENT: ALLOCATION CODE
QUANTITY UNIT AMOUNT 3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00 3139-

SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00 3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00
3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00 3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00

3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00 3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00
3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00 3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00

3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00 3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00

3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00 3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00
3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00 3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00

3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00 3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00
3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00 3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00

3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00 3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00
3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00 3139-SUMMONS ISSUE FEE 1 $10.00 $10.00

TENDER TYPE:EFILINGS TENDER AMT:$230.00 RECEIPT DATE:
REGISTER#:309 CASHIER:EFILINGUSER

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

8/9/2022 (M) 20 Day (P) Summons (Sub) Received

08/18/2022

https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-29-%28M%29-20-Day-%28P%29-Summons-%28Sub%29-Received/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-28-%28M%29-20-Day-%28P%29-Summons-%28Sub%29-Received/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-27-%28M%29-20-Day-%28P%29-Summons-%28Sub%29-Received/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-26-%28M%29-20-Day-%28P%29-Summons-%28Sub%29-Received/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-25-%28M%29-20-Day-%28P%29-Summons-%28Sub%29-Received/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-24-%28M%29-20-Day-%28P%29-Summons-%28Sub%29-Received/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-23-%28M%29-20-Day-%28P%29-Summons-%28Sub%29-Received/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-22-%28M%29-20-Day-%28P%29-Summons-%28Sub%29-Received/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-21-%28M%29-20-Day-%28P%29-Summons-%28Sub%29-Received/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-20-%28M%29-20-Day-%28P%29-Summons-%28Sub%29-Received/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-19-%28M%29-20-Day-%28P%29-Summons-%28Sub%29-Received/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-18-%28M%29-20-Day-%28P%29-Summons-%28Sub%29-Received/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-17-%28M%29-20-Day-%28P%29-Summons-%28Sub%29-Received/
https://www.docketalarm.com/cases/Florida_State_Miami-Dade_County_Eleventh_Circuit_Court/2022-014371-CA-01/LAMA_KARMA_CHOTSO_VS_STATE_OF_FLORIDA_ET_AL/Doc-16-%28M%29-20-Day-%28P%29-Summons-%28Sub%29-Received/
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Filing Date Docket Text

8/9/2022 Notice of Appearance

8/6/2022

Receipt: RECEIPT#:3050062 AMT PAID:$443.50 NAME:MORIBER, DANIELLE F.
COMMENT: ALLOCATION CODE QUANTITY UNIT AMOUNT 3100-CIRCUIT FILING FEE 1

$401.00 $401.00 3102-MULTIPLE DEFENDANT 1 $42.50 $42.50 TENDER TYPE:EFILINGS
TENDER AMT:$443.50 RECEIPT DATE:  REGISTER#:305

CASHIER:EFILINGUSER

8/5/2022 Motion to Transfer

8/1/2022 Notice of Related Cases RELATED CASES

8/1/2022 Complaint

8/1/2022 Civil Cover Sheet - Claim Amount

08/06/2022
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